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Price

77.25 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.05% (1.55)

DE0006766504
NDA

Munich

EUR

Industry

Stock

3,338 EUR
GERMANY DAX

75.55 EUR
77.45 EUR
75.55 EUR
75.70 EUR
77.40385 EUR
130

10,062.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type
Turbos

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline

2024/05/13 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
2024/05/10 B Equity Weekly

2024/04/29 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
2024/04/26 B Equity Weekly

2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings

# products
13

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=16439948,156677351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE0006766504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0006766504&ID_NOTATION=22418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0006766504&ID_NOTATION=22418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c4c6564920a5fc108b5f0f51f680fefea333a7a8749d19940a86685b2d2de6f&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bbb12b95a1ccafabb&time=1715894972&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bcfb420be2c85beac2043c235d69f73d73da160d69153e3e5c312171c05af25d&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=686756cd363be6194&time=1715894972&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f88f9342c3958c6029c16a6a9e64ec2a67a130ab8dacf55c08d23e138ff10f8&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1e439c76edc13991e&time=1715894972&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=571ef9095f2bf585d99dc976ef65fa31743198e9f6977c3fa2286221e6415474&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8eb27b1746b2ddc71&time=1715894972&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d76f7cb81752741b1926acee6d9b7860af21cfd80168620315302d5b6f778ea&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=998471b047d91aa3b&time=1715894972&tool=RSC

AURUBIS AG

Details

2024/05/15 15:21:10

Price
77.25 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.05% (1.55)

ISIN DE0006766504
Symbol NDA
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,338 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 75.55 EUR
High 77.45 EUR
Low 75.55 EUR
Close (prev. day) 75.70 EUR
VWAP 77.40385 EUR
Volume (pcs) 130
Trading volume 10,062.50
Number of trades 3
Last size 30
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -2.37% -1.28% +0.08%
Perf (abs.) -1.84 -0.98 +0.06
Beta 0.73 1.13 1.13
Volatility 33.72 33.47 37.48
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 70.93 EUR (26
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 71.89 EUR (39
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 67.13 EUR (43

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type
Turbos

All listings for AURUBIS AG

Exchange [£] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 76.45 EUR
05/15

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05 74.35 EUR

72.37 EUR (39
75.75 EUR (2024/04/30
57.50 EUR (2024/03/06
85.40 EUR (2023/08/01
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
57.50 EUR (2024/03/06)

# products
13
Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
20.47 2,235
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE0006766504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=22418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=159134
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085510

AURUBIS AG

ERSTE

Group

Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/14

2024/
05/15

2024/
05/15

2024/
05/15

2024/
05/15

2024/
05/15

2024/
05/15

2024/
05/15

2024/
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2024/
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2024/
05/15

22:26

21:45

15:21

17:30

08:16

19:08

15:49

17:19

19:32

12:38

76.40 EUR

76.25 EUR

77.25 EUR

76.775 EUR

75.80 EUR

76.60 EUR

76.55 EUR

74.05 USD

76.15 EUR

77.45 EUR

3.34

0.20

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.27

0.16

0.01

0.00

0.00

365

79

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385842
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28644291
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28644291
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16983022
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22421
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=159135
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28789812
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22423
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22419

AURUBIS AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Aoaurubis

Contact Details
AURUBIS AG

Hovestrasse 50 - 20539 Hamburg

Telefon: +49-40-7883-0

Fax: +

E-mail: info@aurubis.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Roland
Harings

Heiko Arnold

Inge Hofkens

Rainer
Verhoeven

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Fritz Vahrenholt
Elke Lossin
Sandra Reich
Stephan

Krimmer
Christian

Ehrentraut
Daniel Mrosek
Deniz Acar
Gunnar
Groebler

Jan Koltze

Kathrin Dahnke

Stefan Schmidt

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@aurubis.com
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